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Find the missing numbers.  These both have the same rule.  What is the rule?
If
   1 , 4 = 4
   2 , 8 = 16
   3 , 13 = 39
   4 , 15 = 60
Then
   5 , 18 = ?

If
   3 , 11 = 33
   4 , 16 = 64
   5 , 19 = 95
   6 , 22 = 132
Then
   7 , 24 = ?

Complete each pattern.  Write what the rule is.

19, 25, , 40, 49, 61, 73, 88, 

103, 121, 139, 160, 181, 205, 229, 256

34, 40, 46, 55, 64, 76, , , 

, , 154, 175, 196, 220, 244, 271

39, 45, 51, 60, 69, 81, 93, 108, 

123, 141, , , 201, 225, , 
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There are 24 children 
in the class. Twelve of 
the children like 
chocolate milkshakes 
the best. How many 
children in the class do 
not like chocolate 
milkshakes the best?

There were 241 people 
at the Hug Day picnic. 
Each person ate two 
hot dogs. How many 
hot dogs were eaten in 
all? Solve by addition.

Paul bought 6,061 
pounds of food for 
Babe, his blue ox. At 
the end of the first day, 
there were 5,431 
pounds of food left. 
How many pounds did 
Babe eat on the first 
day?

Write the number that is 
one ten less than 6,130.

What is 14 less than 1,699? Write the number that has 
exactly 3 hundreds.

The students at 
Reedville Elementary 
School made 3,945 
origami flowers to put 
on the trays of people 
in nursing homes. What 
is the value of the digit 
4 in that number?

Erin went to the store. 
She wanted to buy a 
hat. She bought a 
straw hat with a red 
ribbon. The hat cost 
$8.47. She gave the 
clerk $10. How much 
change did Erin get 
back?

The school cafeteria 
workers made some 
pumpkin pies for the 
Thanksgiving lunch. 
Each pie had been cut 
into 6 pieces. There 
were 258 pieces of pie. 
How many pies had 
been made?

Megan has 36 books.  She 
organized them equally 
into 4 boxes.  How many 
books in each box?

628 + 7 = 12 x 5 = 
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A new pastry shop opened in St. 
Augustine. Mrs. Rodriguez liked to go 
there for a cup of flavored coffee 
and a special pastry before she went 
to work. Tuesday she made her usual 
stop at the pastry shop and had a 
cup of chocolate hazelnut coffee 
($1.45) and a cinnamon rosette ($2.25).
She paid for her coffee and pastry 
with a 5-dollar bill. How much change 
did she get?

On March 31, 2020 Jason told 6 of his 
friends that they did not have to 
come to school the next day. He said 
it was an April Fool's Day holiday. 
Each of his friends told 3 of their 
friends. If Jason's 6 friends and each 
of their 3 friends didn't come to 
school the next day, how many 
people stayed home because of 
Jason?

Write a 4-digit odd number. double 10 = (4 - 1) + 10

Mrs. Young makes 
baby quilts for the 
Cozy Cuddles Club. 
The club donates the 
quilts to the shelter. 
Last year she made 4 
quilts each month. How 
many quilts did she 
make in the whole 
year?

Every day of school, 
Aunt Gina made 2 
sandwiches for herself 
and each of her 5 
brothers. She put 3 
slices of ham in each 
sandwich. How many 
slices of ham did Aunt 
Gina use in 7 school 
days?

Nathan counted the 
TV dinners in the 
display case. 
Three-eighths of the 
dinners were fried 
chicken. If 6 of the 
dinners are fried 
chicken, how many TV 
dinners are in the 
display case?

In each pair, circle the word that is 
spelled correctly.
giant/jiant
zibra/zebra
cottage/cotage
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Rose hit a home run on 
Wednesday, April 8. She 
hit another home run 
on April 22. On what 
day of the week did she 
hit that home run?

Jenna went to 
Cullowhee Café and 
ordered a hamburger 
with lettuce, tomato, 
and mayonnaise on it, a 
small order of french 
fries, and a large drink. 
The total price was $4.79.
If she pays for her meal 
with a 10-dollar bill, how 
much change will she 
get?

Ms. Hall went to the 
store to buy fruit. She 
wanted to make a salad 
for the picnic. She 
bought 2.1 pounds of 
bananas, 2.5 pounds of 
sugar, 3.5 pounds of hot 
dogs, 2 pounds of 
strawberries, 3 pounds 
of oranges, and 4.3 
pounds of ground beef. 
How many pounds of 
fruit did she buy?

47 43

40

The perimeter is .

Gavin built a snow fort. It 
took him 2 hours and 8 
minutes to build it. He 
finished the fort at 11:01 
a.m. What time did he 
start building the fort?

The factors of 10 are 2 10 9 9
6 5

+ 8 9

Share 28 equally among 4.

Calculate the sum of 2, 6, and 
18.

9 81

9 18

Insert punctuation marks into this 
sentence.
My little sister yelled I can't wait 
for Christmas!
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Do parallel lines intersect? Write the number for 
sixty-five thousand,  
twenty-nine.

Color in 1
5

.

What is the range of these 
numbers?

21, 29, 27, 15, 19, 27, 21

List the first four multiples of 10.

5 35

7 21

The sum of two whole 
numbers is twenty-four.  The 
difference between the two 
numbers is two.  What are 
these two numbers?

Write the length in millimeters.

cm 1 2 3 4 5 6

9 2
- 7 5

What are 27 tens equal to? Make a pattern.
Start with 41.
Subtract 6; add 5.

, , , , ,

Can you think of a five-letter word 
that has the vowel U in it?

Circle the best estimate for the answer to:
229 + 88

430 230 280 320

5 15 6 36

Write the fraction for 0.72. Circle the relative adverb.
how, because, threw, through, why
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Which is smaller, 3
4 or 3

11 ? Write the number with 3 
ten-thousands and 5 
hundreds.

Fill in the boxes so each line equals 14.

14

15 -

7 x

98 ÷

( 10 - ) +

When Maria packs candy 
in bags, she skip counts 
the pieces by fives. She 
has counted to 105 
already. What are the 
next three numbers?

What is the value
of the BIG digit?

672,564,953

In the number 972,348, what 
digit is in the thousands place?

4 20

3 5
- 2 7

Color 0.48. What temperature is six 
degrees above freezing in 
Fahrenheit?

5 6
+ 9 7

Would you use a ruler or a 
yardstick to measure the 
length of the height of your 
teacher?

3 8 - 4 =

Calculate the product of 9 
and 7.
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181,911
- 931,39

565,57
- 046,45

724,75
+ 879,14

579,68
- 234,04

860,99
+ 522,02

701,14
+ 412,12

000,711
- 000,14

691,95
+ 580,66

888,39
+ 613,13

053,55
- 369,21

679,631
- 164,99

034,85
+ 475,56

130,271
- 454,27

271,341
- 329,58

579,01
+ 144,29

967,89
+ 514,93

331,61
+ 230,31

362,901
- 355,83

726,04
+ 359,66

385,311
- 908,29

734,39
- 689,47

2
+ 6

+ 4

+ 3

51
+

12
- 3

+ 3

+ 4

52
-

71
+

52
+

13
-

42
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7 9 ÷ 2 4 2 1 ÷ 7 = 3 9 6 6 0 8
÷ = 5 7

Use the pieces above to help you fill in the runaway math puzzle.

How many inches are in six 
feet?

Write the length in inches.

in. 1 2 3 4 5 6

3 9

word root mob can mean move mobilize, immobile

2 ÷ 9 = 8

4

3 = 3

6

5 ÷ 5 = 9

2 4

1 0

÷

8 5

3 6 ÷ = 4

1

÷ 8 = 0

7 6

8 8 1

3 1 6

2 ÷ 5 = 5

÷ 7

5

=
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Add one set of parenthesis to each equation so that the equation is true.

(3 - 1) + 2 = 4 8 + (1 + 6) = 15

12 - 4 + 5 = 13 12 - 4 + 5 = 3

11 - 4 + 6 = 1 11 - 4 + 6 = 13

11 + 4 + 10 = 25 12 + 4 + 1 = 17

5 + 7 - 12 = 0 4 + 5 + 10 = 19

6 + 6 + 8 = 20 11 + 7 - 1 = 17

9 + 7 - 3 - 4 = 9 7 + 12 + 3 - 5 = 17

8 - 5 + 4 + 2 = 9 3 + 11 + 3 - 3 = 14

6 + 12 - 6 + 10 = 22 5 + 11 + 1 + 4 = 21
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x
5
6

4
3 x

6
7

8
6 x

6
7

7
2 x

7
6

1
6

x
2
8

4
3 x

6
9

2
7 x

6
1

5
8 x

3
4

0
2

x
4
3

7
4 x

9
2

9
8 x

2
3

9
3 x

2
1

6
3

x
7
3

8
9 x

1
9

4
0 x

8
5

9
2 x

8
5

4
7
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Draw 3 pictures in the correct order.  Use each of the clues so you will know what to draw.

Draw 1 of these 3 pictures.
The picture IS in the correct spot.

Draw 1 of these 3 pictures.
The picture is NOT in the correct spot.

Draw 1 of these 3 pictures.
The picture IS in the correct spot.

Draw 2 of these 3 pictures.
The pictures to use are in the correct spot.

Draw the 3 pictures in the correct order:

A book has 6 pages.  Each 
page has 10 dimes.  How 
many dimes in the book?

Write the number that has 
exactly 7 ten thousands.

What is the sum of 10 and 
221?

B,  M,  ,   P,  D,  S,  E, 

 V,  F,  Y

1
64

,  1
16

,  ,    (1) ,   

(4) ,   (16) ,   (64) ,   (256) 

54 ÷ 9 =
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<
True False

<
True False

<
True False

=
True False

=
True False

=
True False

=
True False

Did you find that three are true?  If not, look again!
You should only mark TRUE if you are absolutely sure it is correct!

Circle the relative adverb.
why, until, if, so

Circle the relative adverb.
why, who, how, you

https://www.mathworksheets.com


Name:
Week of June 22
MathWorksheets.com

x
9 8

9 x
8 2

7 x
9 7

3 x
7 4

2 x
4 3

5

x
5 7

6 x
6 9

3 x
9 6

9 x
2 9

5 x
7 2

7

x
8
3

9
6 x

7
4

4
5 x

3
9

6
0 x

5
6

9
2

x
6
4

3
1 x

6
5

6
3 x

4
6

0
4 x

6
1

5
5
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x
5 2

8 x
9 8

6 x
3 6

2 x
4 6

7 x
3 8

4

x
3 9

3 x
4 4

8 x
7 4

9 x
6 3

7 x
5 1

4

x
7
8

7
2 x

7
2

6
7 x

9
8

9
5 x

8
2

1
5

x
9
6

7
8 x

5
9

5
1 x

5
2

2
2 x

7
8

5
0
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48
x

6 8
x

9 8
x

12 7
x

11 6
x

7 7

63
x

9

54
x

9

80
x

10
x

11 5

49
x

7

x

8 5

99
x

9

54
x

9
x

9 5

63
x

9

x

9 7

42
x

7

66
x

6
x

9 10
x

9 9

Subtract 125 from 377. 43 - 415 =
2 7 9 5 8,

- 2 6 1 9 4,
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This puzzle has a large number in the middle, which is the sum of the four numbers that surround it.

Sample:
33.6
is the sum

6.6 4.8

14

8.2

37.6
is the sum

21

5.2

6.6

43.6
is the sum

5.2

8.2

9.2

Example:
6.6 + 4.8 + 14 + 8.2 = 33.6

Example:
21 + 5.2 + 8.2 + 9.2 = 43.6

Fill in the missing numbers.  How?  The sum of the four surrounding numbers is in the center of each square.
Exactly one of the four numbers has to be one of these numbers: 16, 14, or 21.
The other three numbers have to all be DIFFERENT and must be from these: 4.8, 6.6, 
0.2, 9.2, 5.2, or 8.2.

24.25.2 14

4.8

0.2

28.6 0.2

odd

5.2

14

greater than 5.2

even

25.6
greater than 5.2

0.2

33
either 5.2 or 4.8 less than 21

either 9.2 or 21

30
less than 21

14

greater than 6.6

33.6
less than 14

even

even

32.6
less than 14

0.2

even

odd

43.29.2

either 9.2 or 21

even

27.6
even less than 21

5.2

less than 21

even

9.2

either 0.2 or 21

6.6

odd

less than 8.2
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Fill in the missing numbers.  How?  The sum of the four surrounding numbers is in the center of each square.
Exactly one of the four numbers has to be one of these numbers: 17, 27, or 20.
The other three numbers have to all be DIFFERENT and must be from these: 4.8, 9.2, 
0.8, 6.8, 5.8, 8.2, or 1.4.

46.827 8.2

4.8

6.8

46.8
even

4.8

27

6.8

34.4
even

1.4

either 8.2 or 9.2

36.8
greater than 0.8

6.8

even

9.2

36
odd less than 9.2

odd

26
less than 9.2

17

greater than 0.8

35.8
odd

either 8.2 or 9.2

even

39.8
odd

4.8

less than 27

43.8
less than 17

odd

less than 17

greater than 0.8

greater than 5.8

30.8
either 17 or 0.8 even

even

either 0.8 or 1.4

35.4
even greater than 0.8

less than 27

38.8
either 17 or 5.8

odd

38.8
either 17 or 5.8

greater than 5.8

31.4
odd

either 0.8 or 1.4

less than 20

25
odd either 17 or 8.2

either 27 or 0.8

37.8
odd even

odd

39.4
even

greater than 1.4

odd

less than 20 either 8.2 or 1.4

less than 20

either 8.2 or 1.4 odd

either 27 or 0.8

even
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Amanda drew three squares side-by-side.  Each square has the same perimeter of 32 

centimeters.  What is the perimeter of the larger rectangle created by the three squares?

You have a playdate in 240 
minutes.   How many hours 
is that?

How many minutes are 
there from 4:15 p.m. until 
4:30 p.m.?

How much greater is 189 
than 41?

6373,  3736,  7363,  3637, 

 6373,  3736,  7363,  

3637,  6373,  3736,  7363, 

 ,   6373,  3736

Write the first 6 multiples of 
8. 34 is a multiple

of 2 and 17.

36 is a multiple

of  and .

12 is a multiple

of  and .
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What's in the Box?
Read the words on the left then match the letters with the correct synonyms in the clues.
Put the clues together and solve the mystery of what is in the box.

A =crafty

D =deadly

E =valiant

L =hail

M =queasy

N =river

O =venture

R =crimson

S =prison

T =jealousy

U =tease

V =persuade

Clue 1: red

r
gamble

o
mock stream fatal

Clue 2: sickly brave envy clever cheer

Clue 3: fatal clever envy brave fatal

Clue 4: red gamble gamble jail brave coax brave cheer envy

Clue 5: envy brave stream

What's in the Box?

Is 653 closer to 600 or 
700?

If you exchange 50 dimes 
for dollars, then how many 
dollars would you get?

24 ÷ 2 - 7

Circle the six numbers 
whose sum equals 43.

    10       8       6       3

    11       7       10       3

    2       3       12       11

11 - 7 + 12
10 x  = 100 =  x 5

4 x 7 =  = 14 x 

6 x  =  = 5 x 12

10 x 2 =  = 4 x 

8 x  = 40 =  x 20

word root hemi can mean half hemisphere
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